B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

132100
12,7843
0
0

Qty

404
2974
10 622
11079
14 130
4

11 866
7994
4
4002
5 000
7921
1 880
3500
3500
3500
3500
120
975
785
4060
16 180
6 904
5096
6 100

Price

12,70
12,70
12,75
12,75
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,75
12,75
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80

Total consideration

5130,80
37 769,80
135 430,50
141 257,25
180 864,00
51,20

151 884,80
102 323,20
51,20

51 225,60
63 750,00
100 992,75
24 064,00
44 800,00
44 800,00
44 800,00
44 800,00
1 536,00
12 480,00
10 048,00
51 968,00
207 104,00
88 371,20
65 228,80
78 080,00

Date

14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025
14.07.2025

Time

09:12:41
09:12:58
10:11:54
10:24:20
10:39:26
10:39:26
10:39:40
10:41:56
10:41:56
10:44:38
11:10:25
11:10:25
12:14:11
12:14:11
12:14:11
12:14:11
12:14:11
12:14:11
14:35:57
14:35:57
14:35:57
14:35:57
15:13:27
15:18:26
15:18:26



B/S

O 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 W O 0 ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

129 600
12,839
0
0

Qty

1603
7824
762

17 811
12 468
4017
11515
16 000
14 000
13109
14 891
1600
12 000
2 000

Price

12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,80
12,90
12,90
12,90
12,95
12,95

Total consideration

20518,40
100 147,20
9 753,60
227 980,80
159 590,40
51417,60
147 392,00
204 800,00
179 200,00
169 106,10
192 093,90
20 640,00
155 400,00
25900,00

Date

15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025
15.07.2025

Time

09:20:01
09:20:01
09:21:36
09:22:46
09:33:59
09:33:59
09:36:02
11:16:25
11:36:04
13:41:15
13:41:15
13:41:31
14:33:06
14:58:53



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 W W O 0 W IO ™ ™ W ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

132 900
13,081
0
0

Qty
12 000
10
1570
3088
1
1153
14 847
1750
15299
10 295
656
1331
6 823
600
2500
77
18 000
6 868
905
4227
218
10404
2153
1225
900
500
1750
13750

Price
13,05
12,95
12,95
12,95
12,95
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,05
13,10
13,10
13,10
13,10
13,10
13,10
13,10
13,15
13,25
13,25
13,25

Total consideration

156 600,00
129,50

20 331,50
39 989,60
12,95

15 046,65
193 753,35
22 837,50
199 651,95
134 349,75
8 560,80
17 369,55
89 040,15
7 830,00
32 625,00
1.004,85
234 900,00
89 970,80
11 855,50
55 373,70
2 855,80
136 292,40
28 204,30
16 047,50
11 835,00
6 625,00
23 187,50
182 187,50

Date
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025
16.07.2025

Time
09:46:06
09:59:07
09:59:48
10:15:10
10:22:00
10:39:51
10:45:02
10:50:19
10:50:19
10:50:19
10:50:20
11:07:19
11:24:26
11:24:26
11:50:03
12:23:29
13:29:38
14:07:56
14:07:56
14:07:56
14:30:38
14:30:38
14:30:38
14:30:38
14:34:22
15:01:37
15:01:37
15:01:37



B/S

O 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 O W 0 W W O 0 W 0 W O IO ™ ™ W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

132 600
13,4733
0
0

Qty

266
1750
4500

13 500
1984
630

15 808
5562
6 019
2333
1750
5000
9 000
2917
9 000
12 037

940
1750
7273
4413
1568
5000
2829

474
3500
1500
2 697
1202

108
7290

Price

13,30
13,30
13,30
13,30
13,30
13,35
13,35
13,35
13,30
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,55
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,60

Total consideration

3537,80
23 275,00
59 850,00

179 550,00
26 387,20
8 410,50
211 036,80
74 252,70
80 052,70
31612,15
23 712,50
67 750,00
121 950,00
39 525,35
121 950,00
163 101,35
12 737,00
23 712,50
98 549,15
59 796,15
21 246,40
68 000,00
38 474,40

6 446,40
47 600,00
20 400,00
36 679,20
16 347,20

1 468,80
99 144,00

Date

17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025
17.07.2025

Time

09:11:59
09:11:59
09:11:59
09:11:59
09:11:59
09:37:40
09:37:40
09:46:13
09:46:13
11:10:29
11:10:29
11:10:29
11:10:29
11:10:29
11:10:29
12:07:59
12:07:59
12:07:59
12:07:59
12:08:09
12:19:30
15:27:08
15:27:08
15:27:08
15:27:08
15:46:06
15:48:23
16:05:35
16:05:35
16:05:35
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O 0 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W 0 0O 0 0 W O 0 W I IO ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

135 400
13,6459
0
0

Qty

4910
23 090
3965
683
1750
3956
21 646
5479
10 000
317
5000
1204
1881
3751
8368
5000
1500
1936
8564
4 000
11 000
1303
6 097

Price

13,60
13,60
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,70
13,70
13,70
13,70
13,70
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,60
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65
13,65

Total consideration

66 776,00
314 024,00
54 122,25
9322,95
23 887,50
53 999,40
295 467,90
75 062,30
137 000,00
4342,90
68 500,00
16 494,80
25 675,65
51 201,15
114 223,20
68 000,00
20 475,00
26 426,40
116 898,60
54 600,00
150 150,00
17 785,95
83 224,05

Date

18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025
18.07.2025

Time

09:13:49
09:14:40
10:02:13
10:02:13
10:02:13
10:02:13
10:02:13
10:23:30
10:23:31
10:23:31
10:47:36
10:47:36
12:19:22
12:47:55
12:47:55
13:12:01
13:39:27
13:39:27
13:39:27
14:04:40
15:05:31
15:21:21
15:22:04



	14.07.2025
	15.07.2025
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	17.07.2025
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